
Boomgaardrun/perenloop (enkel lager onderwijs) - Overall ranking
Start time : 06-10-2024 10:45:28

Results are complete

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 0013 Sas Henry M1 M9

2 0034 Frijns Hektor M2 M9

3 0036 hensen liam M3 M11

4 0004 Neven Morris M4 M8 Add

5 0010 Wouters Senne M5 M9

6 0001 Beerden Robbe M6 M8

7 0014 Leus Georges M7 M10

8 0017 Strauven Tuur M8 M8

9 0033 Lismont Simon M9 M10 VBS De Boomgaard

10 0003 Smets Achilles M10 M6 Sparta Kolmont 

11 0019 Noben Frakke M11 M9

12 0035 Nore Cartenstadt F1 F10 Kovok Kortessem 

13 0024 Diallo Mohamed M12 M8 ADD

14 0016 Vansweevelt Alexis M13 M10

15 0028 Derriks Marine F2 F10

16 0022 Lemmens Tim M14 M10

17 0018 Strauven Daan M15 M10

18 0025 Vanelderen Jesper M16 M7

19 0021 Bierwerts Mattias M17 M10

20 0006 Valkeneers Lotte F3 F9

21 0007 Bervoets Sien F4 F10

22 0029 Bellen Nina F5 F9

23 0023 Matthijs Jérôme M18 M11

24 0011 Dieu Pauline F6 F8

25 0026 Jackers Elodie F7 F6 Turnkring Gems Diepenbeek 

26 0031 Meuwis Babette F8 F9

27 0008 Nelissen Minde F9 F9

28 0015 Matthijs Amandine F10 F9

29 0037 leca daria F11 F9

30 0005 Ella Vliers F12 F8

31 0012 Vannut Alixe F13 F8



Boomgaardrun/perenloop (enkel lager onderwijs) - Men -35

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 0013 Sas Henry M1 M9 00:05:29 03:39

2 0034 Frijns Hektor M2 M9 00:05:35 03:43

3 0036 hensen liam M3 M11 00:05:43 03:48

4 0004 Neven Morris M4 M8 Add 00:06:04 04:02

5 0010 Wouters Senne M5 M9 00:06:09 04:06

6 0001 Beerden Robbe M6 M8 00:06:11 04:07

7 0014 Leus Georges M7 M10 00:06:41 04:27

8 0017 Strauven Tuur M8 M8 00:06:42 04:28

9 0033 Lismont Simon M9 M10 VBS De Boomgaard00:06:48 04:32

10 0003 Smets Achilles M10 M6 Sparta Kolmont 00:06:51 04:34

11 0019 Noben Frakke M11 M9 00:06:59 04:39

12 0024 Diallo Mohamed M12 M8 ADD 00:07:09 04:46

13 0016 Vansweevelt Alexis M13 M10 00:07:23 04:55

14 0022 Lemmens Tim M14 M10 00:07:59 05:19

15 0018 Strauven Daan M15 M10 00:08:01 05:20

16 0025 Vanelderen Jesper M16 M7 00:08:01 05:20

17 0021 Bierwerts Mattias M17 M10 00:08:04 05:22

18 0023 Matthijs Jérôme M18 M11 00:09:15 06:10



Boomgaardrun/perenloop (enkel lager onderwijs) - Men +35

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km



Boomgaardrun/perenloop (enkel lager onderwijs) - Men +50

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km



Boomgaardrun/perenloop (enkel lager onderwijs) - Women -35

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 0035 Nore Cartenstadt V1 V10 Kovok Kortessem 00:07:03 04:42

2 0028 Derriks Marine V2 V10 00:07:37 05:04

3 0006 Valkeneers Lotte V3 V9 00:08:14 05:29

4 0007 Bervoets Sien V4 V10 00:08:30 05:40

5 0029 Bellen Nina V5 V9 00:08:57 05:58

6 0011 Dieu Pauline V6 V8 00:09:22 06:14

7 0026 Jackers Elodie V7 V6 Turnkring Gems Diepenbeek 00:09:56 06:37

8 0031 Meuwis Babette V8 V9 00:10:16 06:50

9 0008 Nelissen Minde V9 V9 00:10:17 06:51

10 0015 Matthijs Amandine V10 V9 00:10:31 07:00

11 0037 leca daria V11 V9 00:10:32 07:01

12 0005 Ella Vliers V12 V8 00:11:37 07:44

13 0012 Vannut Alixe V13 V8 00:11:38 07:45



Boomgaardrun/perenloop (enkel lager onderwijs) - Women +35

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km



Boomgaardrun/perenloop (enkel lager onderwijs) - Women +50

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km


